o Virax

2931 : Tools for Pipe Cleaner VAL 95 / VAL

26QC

Description

Check that your tool diameter matches your cable diameter.

Ref. 293150: Set of 3 tools for @ 16 mm sections: straight spiral head @
16 mm (293158), bulb spiral head @ 28 mm (293159), arrow blade head

@ 25 mm (293160), 1 uncoupling wrench @ 16 mm (293162).

Ref. 293151: Set of 5 tools for @ 22 mm sections: straight spiral head @
22 mm (293163), bulb spiral head @ 40 mm (293164), conical spiral
head @ 55 mm (293165), toothed knife head @ 76 mm (293166),
toothed mill head @ 65 mm 4 blades (293168), 1 uncoupling wrench @

22 mm (293169).

References
Sku Characteristic Description Use kg cal?‘l:‘ o
Set of 3 tools for @ 16
293150 - mm sections - 0,180 16
293158 Sampling or bursting Straight spiral head Fabric, paper, cellulose 0,060 16
293159 Pipe cleaning Bulb spiral head Fabric, paper, cellulose 0,070 16
293160 Drilling Arrow head Fat, soft or soapy plugs 0,030 16
203161  Pre-bursting before finish Toothed mill head Hardened plugs, built-up 535 16
fabric and sludge
293171 For passing through short, Swivel head Fabric, paper, cellulose 0,060 16

tight bends
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Sku

293174

293175

293176

293179

293162

293151

293163

293164

293165

293166

293167

293168

293173

293177

293178

293180

293181

293169

Characteristic

Cutting and scraping

Retrieving objects

Cutting and shredding

Cleaning and finish

For coupling and
uncoupling cable sections
and tools

Sampling or bursting
Pipe cleaning

Bursting, pushing or
recovering

Cutting and scraping

Coring

Pre-bursting before finish

Retrieving objects

Cutting and shredding

Cutting and shredding

Cleaning and finish
Heavy-duty cleaning and
finish

For coupling and
uncoupling cable sections
and tools

Description

Knife head

Collection head

Saw head

Smooth knife head

Coupling wrench

Set of 5 tools for @ 22

mm sections
Straight spiral head

Bulb spiral head

Conical spiral head

Knife head

Arrow blade head

Toothed mill head

Collection head

Root cutting head
g65mm

Root cutting head
Z90mm

Smooth knife head

Toothed knife head

Coupling wrench

Use

Stubborn deposits, fat
deposits, sludge, fabric
shredding

Fabric and miscellaneous
object plugs

Small branches and other
materials

Fat deposits and pipe scale

Fabric, paper, cellulose

Fabric, paper, cellulose

Fabric, paper, cellulose

Fatty deposits, siltation and
roots

Piping blocked by sand or
sludge

Hardened plugs, built-up
fabric and sludge

Fabric and miscellaneous
object plugs

Small branches, roots, and
other tough materials

Small branches, roots, and
other tough materials

Fat deposits and pipe scale

Fat and scale deposits
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0,020

0,035

0,040

0,160

0,020

1,140

0,170

0,220

0,280

0,230

0,150

0,200

0,110

0,250

0,290

0,530

1,110

0,030

cable @
mm

16

16

16

16

16

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22

22
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