

2931 : Tools for Pipe Cleaner VAL 95 / VAL 96QC



Description

Check that your tool diameter matches your cable diameter.

Ref. 293150: Set of 3 tools for Ø 16 mm sections: straight spiral head Ø 16 mm (293158), bulb spiral head Ø 28 mm (293159), arrow blade head Ø 25 mm (293160), 1 uncoupling wrench Ø 16 mm (293162).

Ref. 293151: Set of 5 tools for Ø 22 mm sections: straight spiral head Ø 22 mm (293163), bulb spiral head Ø 40 mm (293164), conical spiral head Ø 55 mm (293165), toothed knife head Ø 76 mm (293166), toothed mill head Ø 65 mm 4 blades (293168), 1 uncoupling wrench Ø 22 mm (293169).



References

Sku	Characteristic	Description	Use	kg	cable Ø mm
293150	-	Set of 3 tools for Ø 16 mm sections	-	0,180	16
293158	Sampling or bursting	Straight spiral head	Fabric, paper, cellulose	0,060	16
293159	Pipe cleaning	Bulb spiral head	Fabric, paper, cellulose	0,070	16
293160	Drilling	Arrow head	Fat, soft or soapy plugs	0,030	16
293161	Pre-bursting before finish	Toothed mill head	Hardened plugs, built-up fabric and sludge	0,030	16
293171	For passing through short, tight bends	Swivel head	Fabric, paper, cellulose	0,060	16

Sku	Characteristic	Description	Use	kg	cable Ø mm
293174	Cutting and scraping	Knife head	Stubborn deposits, fat deposits, sludge, fabric shredding	0,020	16
293175	Retrieving objects	Collection head	Fabric and miscellaneous object plugs	0,035	16
293176	Cutting and shredding	Saw head	Small branches and other materials	0,040	16
293179	Cleaning and finish	Smooth knife head	Fat deposits and pipe scale	0,160	16
293162	For coupling and uncoupling cable sections and tools	Coupling wrench	-	0,020	16
293151	-	Set of 5 tools for Ø 22 mm sections	-	1,140	22
293163	Sampling or bursting	Straight spiral head	Fabric, paper, cellulose	0,170	22
293164	Pipe cleaning	Bulb spiral head	Fabric, paper, cellulose	0,220	22
293165	Bursting, pushing or recovering	Conical spiral head	Fabric, paper, cellulose	0,280	22
293166	Cutting and scraping	Knife head	Fatty deposits, siltation and roots	0,230	22
293167	Coring	Arrow blade head	Piping blocked by sand or sludge	0,150	22
293168	Pre-bursting before finish	Toothed mill head	Hardened plugs, built-up fabric and sludge	0,200	22
293173	Retrieving objects	Collection head	Fabric and miscellaneous object plugs	0,110	22
293177	Cutting and shredding	Root cutting head Ø65mm	Small branches, roots, and other tough materials	0,250	22
293178	Cutting and shredding	Root cutting head Ø90mm	Small branches, roots, and other tough materials	0,290	22
293180	Cleaning and finish	Smooth knife head	Fat deposits and pipe scale	0,530	22
293181	Heavy-duty cleaning and finish	Toothed knife head	Fat and scale deposits	1,110	22
293169	For coupling and uncoupling cable sections and tools	Coupling wrench	-	0,030	22

